Stadt Leverkusen | Sommer 2023
TC Grun-Weil3 Leverkusen (2229)
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Anlage
Quettinger Str 218, 51381 Leverkusen
G 02171-80881 info@gw-leverkusen.de

Sportwart/in
Hoévels, Andreas
T 01713311770 andreas.hoevels@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Stiefel, Livia
livia.tennis@gmail.com
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Herren 40 1 | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Guido Glaser
m 015232067004; guidoglaeser@gmx.de

Herren 40 2 | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Thomas Skubatz
m 015779805392; thomas.skubatz@awega.de
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Reinhold, Oswald (AUT N)

Muller, Jorg
Ermlich, Klaus
Probst, Peter

Schukowski, Christian

Riechmann, Sven
Horch, Oliver

Nonnenbroich, Martin

Leier, Nils
Tsantilis, Steven
Skubatz, Thomas
Klinsch, Peter

Heidermann, Christoph

Schmidt, Kai
Rihe, Matthias
Luckgen, Ingo
Glaser, Guido
Poljo, Alen
Hoévels, Andreas
Gymnich, Sven
Kohler, Harald
Hessler, Thomas
Nellinger, Thomas
Lublow, Thomas
Vukoja, Pero
Becker, Ralf
Schmitz, Markus
Udovcic, Anto

ID-Nr.

17051532
16803530
16702229
17402534
16805596
17052665
17002542
18351588
18253762
18351134
17852599
17102419
18302577
18300245
18253484
17654102
17653600
17551581
16754814
17602011
16903149
17354546
16993845
16352811
18154885
16901616
17163501
18254584

LK
LK8,3
LK8,2
LK10,7
LK14,1
LK14,5
LK14,5
LK15,6
LK16,0
LK16,1
LK16,6
LK16,8
LK16,9
LK17,8
LK17,8
LK17,9
LK18,5
LK18,7
LK20,6
LK20,9
LK20,9
LK22,2
LK22,4
LK23,1
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,9
LK24,5
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

/

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Hinkel, Frank

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen
Reinhold: Aufstellung nach §15(5)

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
18255734 LK24,0
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